G&RDIAN

JOC in Florida Through Sourcewell

Gordian's Job Order Contracting (JOC), also known as ezIQC®, is available in Florida through Sourcewell
contract #091620-GGI. JOC brings speed and efficiency to the construction procurement process by
establishing local, competitively awarded prices upfront, in the form of a Unit Price Book, eliminating the
need to bid on each project separately. Avoid the red tape of traditional procurement, issue POs in days
and still satisfy your local competitive bidding requirements with JOC.

Contract Service Areas

Hillsbo ough
N
)
' i

\
itrus =
Sumter’
Hernang do
e

Sourcewell 553

Awarded Contract

Contract # 091620-GGI

About Sourcewell

Sourcewell is government empowering
government since 1978. Throughout North
America, Sourcewell streamlines the

public procurement process by conducting
competitive solicitations on behalf of
50,000 participating agencies awarding the
most responsive and responsible suppliers.
Agencies can purchase from hundreds of
awarded contracts delivered through a
local dealer or representative. Sourcewell
staff work as force multipliers, empowering
the public sector to fulfill their community
service mission.

Lead Agency

Sourcewell

Contract Number
091620-GGlI

Get Your Project Movingin

Three Simple Steps:

1. Identify your project at
gordian.com/project-entry

2. Fill out a brief form

3. Hear from a Gordian JOC expert and
get started


https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/cooperative-purchasing/091620-GGI
https://www.gordian.com/project-entry/

Contract Service Areas

*Minority/Diverse Certification

Contractor

General Construction

Advanced Roofing, Inc.*

American Forza Construction, LLC*

Apollo Construction & Engineering
Services, Inc.*

BDI Construction Company

BEAR Construction Company

Centennial Contractors Enterprises

Clayton Contracting of SW FL, LLC

Cll Contracting

Dan Enterprises Team, LLC

David Mancini & Sons, Inc.

Dynamics Group, Inc.

EPIC Consultants, Inc.

F.H. Paschen

Florida Engineering & Development
Corporation

Harbour Construction, Inc.*

Jewel of the South, Inc.

Johnson-Laux Construction, Inc.

LEE Construction Group, Inc.

Leopardo Construction

New Vista Builders Group

Nichols Contracting, Inc.

Ovation Construction Company, LLC

Shiff Construction & Development, Inc.

Team Contracting, Inc.*

Quick Action Management Group, Inc.

The Watts Group, LLC
Warden Construction Corporation

Region

1-3

1-4,7

3,4,56

1,2,7
2,3,4,5
6,7

1,7

3

7

1-7

6,7

6,7
17

17
3,4,5,6,7
17

4
2,3,4,5,6,7
3,4

17

7

1

17

2

Contractor

HVAC/Mechanical

Advanced Roofing, Inc.*

Apollo Construction & Engineering
Services, Inc.*

Bernhard MCC, LLC

Blizzard Air Conditioning, LLC

Clayton Contracting of SW FL, LLC

Dan Enterprises Team, LLC

Hall Mechanical & Air Conditioning, LLC

Mechanical Services of Central Florida, Inc.

Quick Action Management Group, Inc.

Electrical

Advanced Roofing, Inc.*

Apollo Construction & Engineering
Services, Inc.*

Bernhard MCC, LLC

Blizzard Air Conditioning, LLC

Clayton Contracting of SW FL, LLC

Dan Enterprises Team, LLC

Hall Mechanical & Air Conditioning, LLC

Mechanical Services of Central Florida, Inc.

Nichols Contracting
Quick Action Management Group, Inc.

Roofing

A-1 Property Services Group, Inc.*

Advanced Roofing, Inc.*

Clayton Contracting of SW FL, LLC

Dan Enterprises Team, LLC

Salomon Construction & Roofing
Corporation*

1,3,5

1,2,3
1-7

3,4,6

7

5

6,7

1-7

1,3,5
2,3,4,5,6,7
1-7

6,7
1,2,3
1-7
6,7
1-7

G&RDIAN

Contractor

Paving/Asphalt/Concrete

American Forza Construction, LLC*

Apollo Construction & Engineering
Services, Inc.*

Clayton Contracting of SW FL, LLC

David Mancini & Sons, Inc.

Florida Engineering & Development
Corporation

Griffin Civil Construction, LLC

Precision Sidewalk Safety Corporation

Team Contracting, Inc.*

Quick Action Management Group, Inc.

Civil

American Forza Construction, LLC*

Apollo Construction & Engineering
Services, Inc.*

Caladesi Construction Co.

Clayton Contracting of SW FL, LLC

David Mancini & Sons, Inc.

Dynamics Group, Inc.

Florida Engineering & Development
Corporation

Griffin Civil Construction, LLC

Harbour Construction, Inc.*

Marine

Apollo Construction & Engineering
Services, Inc.*

Clayton Contracting of SW FL, LLC

Cll Contracting

Griffin Civil Construction, LLC

Harbour Construction, Inc.*

Quick Action Management Group, Inc.

Region

1,234

1-7
1-7

1-7
3,4
6,7

3,4
6,7

4,5,6,7

4,5,6

6,7
7



